ASHFORD ARCHERS

14th Open Indoor Tournament, 13th November 1994

Gents - Recurve

Mr J Couzins Canterbury
Mr T Hodder GNAS

Mr R Clark Canterbury
Ladies - Recurve

Mrs S Romain Racketts
Mrs S West Bourne

Mrs 4 Day Racketts
Juniors - Recurve

Mr J Sherwood Sennocke
Mr M Radford Racketts
Mr A Gilfrin Swan

First Recurve Team - Canterbury:

Mr J Couzins 585
Mr R Clark 574
Mr 4 Kirby 562
Mrs S Pocock 550

First Compound Team - ACA: 1765

Mr D Corke 597

Mr S Beebe 591

Mr S Crowther 577
Gents - Recurve

Mr L Snoekx Belgium
Mr M Snoekx Belgium
Mr M Kilby Hastings
Mr P Day Mole Valley
Mr M Brighton Bourne
Mr A Mathieu Belgium
Mr R Kemp Hastings
Mr R Evered BOS

Mr K Doswell Hastings
Mr J Cooper AA

Mr P Till AA

Mr J Mathieu Belguim
Mr M Willmore AA

Mr C Saltmarsh AA

Mr D Lane AA

Mr J Reynolds AA
Ladies ~ Recurve

Mrs S West Bourne
Mrs V Evans Mole Valley
Mrs A Medhurst ACA

Mrs R Kemp Hastings
Mrs S5 Moore Hastings
Mrs E Stewart Hastings
Mrs J Jeffries AA

RESULTS
Overall Awards

Gents - Compound

60 585 45 Mr D Corke
60 5376 41 Mr S Beehe
60 374 37 Mr S Baker
Ladies - Compound
60 569 35 Mrs R Herrldge
60 569 34 Mrs C'Johnson
60 551 21 Mrs P 0'Grady
Juniors - Compound
60 361 27 Mr D Lintorn
60 360 30
60 531 17
2271 Second Recurve Team
Mr L Snoekx
Mr M Snoekx
Mr A Mathieu
Mr J Mathien
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Session A

Gents - Compound

606 373 37 Mr H Deckers
60 571 35 Mr M Collins
60 570 34 Mr R Burford
60 567 38 Mr D Morphy
60 564 31 Mr J Moir
60 563 31 Mr A wright
60 547 24 Mr P Bussinghanm
66 531 19 Mr S Crowther
60 529 21 Mr J Ball
60 529 15 Mr P Nichols
60 527 17 Mr S Mills
60 526 12 Mr G Salmons
60 524 14 Mr F Longmore
60 507 14 Mr S Ovenden
60 497 9 Mr N Broadbent
60 476 7 Mr D Leach
' Mr H Boswell
Juniors - Recurve
60 569 34 Mr D Milton
60 546 24 Mr J Evered
60 544 23 Mr C Beaney
60 523 12 Mr D Moore
60 480 7 Miss N Moore
58 474 13 Miss J Willmore
58 402 2

ACA 60
ACA 60
Bourne 60
Ex STC 60
LGB 60
Canterbury 60
Falcon 60

- Belgium: 2233
573

571

563

526

Belgium 60 591
Bourne 60 591
CM&F 60 589
Ten Ring 60 587
AA 60 585
Ten Ring 60 581
Tonbridge 60 578
ACA 60 577
Easthourne 60 575
Ten Ring 60 574
ACA 60 568
AA 60 568
Hastings 60 555
Canterbury 60 551
Bourne 60 549
ACA 60 547
AA 60 534
Abbey 60 516
BOS 60 513
AA 60 489
Hastings 53 269
Hastings 30 146
AA Retired

597
591
391

573
372
232

583

a7
33
52

38
33
22

43

52
51
49
45
36
43
40
38
38
35
37
34
22
22
18
26
16

17
11
14
2
1



Gents - Recurve

Mr P Excell
Mr B Clarkson
Mr M Down

Mr C Brooks
Mr J Fuller
Mr R Beaney
Mr R McDonald
Mr S Byfield
Mr 1, Connor
Mr W Ladd

Mr D Saville
Mr M Paternoster
Mr M Walton
Mr J Parkin
Mr K Deighton
Mr M Walder
Mr H Baker

Mr L Southwood
Mr T White

Mr P Boyd

Mr M Eels

Mr M Virani
Mr J Butt

Mr B Gooch
Gents - Compound
Mr S Beebe

Mr E Scott

Mr K Ladd

Mr D Bright
Mr D Turner
Mr B Jones

Mr J Ball

Mr J Golding
Mr C Barnett
Mr R Reeves
Mr B Barber
Mr D Garner

Edenbridge
Beckenham
Fox
Sennocke
Beckenham
AA
Beckenham
Beckenham
Swan

BOS
Ardleigh
Canterbury
Bromley
Weald
Beckenham
Edenbridge
GNAS

Dover
Bayeux
Bromley
Eastbourne
Ten Ring
Swan
Eastbourne

ACA
Bromley
BOS
Bromley
Ten Ring
LGB
Eastbhourne
Sennocke
Hawkhurst
Hawkhurst
Tonbridge
Swan

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
57
60
54

573
562
560
554
552
551
548
548
946
545
345
540
538
536
536
534
514
493
480
480
428
424
413
260

591
585
579
569
567
565
565
563
537
533
519
508

Session B

Ladies - Recurve
Mrs C Mulhearn

Mrs I Bright
Mrs A Ladd
Mrs S Baker
Mrs S Gooch
Mrs M Saville
Mrs P White
Mrs M Clarke
Mrs P Virani
Mrs C Lingham
Mrs J Scott
Mrs T Byfield
Mrs J Etheridge
Mrs B Drake

Mrs H Golding

Ladies - Compound
Mrs C Johnson
Miss M Joy

‘Mrs S Redsell

Mrs A Etheridge

Juniers - Recurve
Mr A Gilfrin

Mr S5 Clarke

Miss E Butt

Miss L Gooch

Junior - Compound
Mr N Garner

Bromley
Bromley
BOS

GNAS
Eastbourne
Ardleigh
Bayeux
Swan

Ten Ring
Bayeux
Bromley
Beckenham
Eastbourne
Swan
Sennocke

LGB
Bayeux
Tonbridge
Eastbourne

Swan
Gravesend
Swan
Easthourne

Swan

60 550 24
60 549 25
60 537 20
59 532 25
60 531 19
60 531 17
60 529 13
60 526 18
60 525 21
60 519 11
60 517 13
60 514 13
60 477 5
60 471 7
60 464 7

60 572 33
60 518 15
Retired
Retired

60 531 17
60 515 12
60 492 8
60 486 10

60 561 32



Gents - Recurve

Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr

Gents - Compound

Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
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Couzins
Snoeks
Hodder
Clark
Fletcher
Snoeks
Brighton
Kirby
Smith
Stranks
Walton
Freeman
Mathieu
Romain
Garrett
Burrough
Romain
Baker
Simpson
Powley
Sansom
Beaney
Rhodes
Lambert
Day
Jones
bunford
Mathieu
Sengupta
Hollands
Goodwin
Virani
Highams

Corke
Baker
Beebe
Gordon
Deckers
Greeves
Goodwin
Trinder
Grimes

Canterbury
Belgium
GNAS
Canterbury
Darentford
Belgium
Bourne
Canterbury
Medway
Crown
Crown

Ex STC
Belgium
Racketts
ACA
Sagittarius
Racketts
Bourne
Crown
Racketts
Crown
Sagittarius
Crown
Crown
Racketts
Sagittarius
Darentford
Belgium
Sagittarius
Crown
Sagittarius
Ten Ring
Hastings

ACA

Bourne

ACA

Ten Ring
Belgium

AA
Sagittarius
Canterbury
Crown

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
59
60
60
60
59

60
60
60
50
60
60
60
60
60

585
577
576
274
569
269
568
262
261
587
255
355
5585
554
554
551
549
547
539
538
529
527
526
523
521
516
515
498
437
494
487
468
456

537
591
590
585
578
577
568
544
516

45
39*
41
37
34
34%
34*
32
26
31
29
26
26%
24
23
24
29
19
21
21
19
14
17
16
18
14
13
VS
15
12
9
5*
7

37
52
50%
45
40%
38
31
21
14

Session C

Ladies - Recurve

Mrs S Romain
Mrs J Day

Mrs § Pocock
Mrs P East

Mrs P Virani
Mrs S Burrough
Mrs' P Baker
Mrs J Kirby
Mrs A Ockleston
Mrs D Skeet
Mrs S Garrett

Ladies - Compound
Mrs R Herrldge
Mrs P O'Grady

Mrs B Spencer

Juniors - Recurve
Mr J Sherwood

Mr M Radford

Miss J Britton

Mr T Berrling

Mr A Simpson

Miss L Highams

Mr R Lambert

Miss C Highams

Juniors - Compound
Mr D Lintorn
Miss H Greeves

*. denotes archers who have shot in

previpus rounds.
do not qualify.

Racketts
Racketts
Canterbury
Medway

Ten Ring
Sagittarius
Bourne
Canterbury
Crown
Canterbury
ACA

Ex STC
Canterbury
Crown

Sennocke
Racketts
Sagittarius
Crown
Crown
Hastings
Crown
Hastings

Falcon
AA

These scores

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
59

60
60
60

60
60
60
60
60
60
56
53

60
60

569
551
550
526
521
503
202
499
466
459
437

573
532
515

561
560
502
492
4086
373
307
295

583
519

35
21
26
13
13*
11
12
26

38
22
15

27
30
13
14
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Gents - Recurve

Mr J Couzins
Mr T Hodder
Mr R Clark

Mr P Excell
Mr J Fletcher
Mr M Brighton
Mr J Kirby

Mr B Clarkson
Mr S Smith

Mr M Down

Mr D Stranks
Mr M walton
Mr K Freeman
Mr C Brooks
Mr K Garrett
Mr J Fuller
Mr R Beaney
Mr R McDonald
Mr S Byfield
Mr T Baker

Mr L Connor
Mr W Ladd

Mr M Paternoster
Mr R Simpson
Mr 4 Parkin
Mr K Deighton
Mr M walder
Mr R Evered
Mr P Sansom
Mr J Cooper
Mr P Till

Mr R Rhodes
Mr M Willmore
My P Lambert
Mr D Dunford
Mr H Baker

Mr C Saltmarsh
Mr D Lane

Mr M Hollands
Mr L Southwood
Mr J Reynolds
Mr M Virani
Mr J Butt

Ladies - Compound
Mrs R Herridge
Mrs C Johnson
Mrs P 0'Grady

Mrs B Spencer

Mrs S Redsell

Juniors - Compound
Mr D Lintorn

Mr N Garner

Miss H Greeves

Canterbury
GNAS
Canterbury
Edenbridge
Darentford
Bourne
Canterbury
Beckenham
Medway

Fox

Crown
Crown

Ex STC
Sennocke
ACA
Beckenham
AA
Beckenham
Beckenham
Bourne
Swan

BOS
Canterbury
Crown
Weald
Beckenham
Edenbridge
BOS

Crown

AA

AA

Crown

AA

Crown
Darentford
GNAS

AA

AA

Crown
Dover

AA

Ten Ring
Swan

Ex STC

LGB
Canterbury
Crown
Tonbridge

Falcon
Swan
AA

6th Kent Indoor Championships
Sunday 13th November 1994

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
6C
59
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
6C

585
576
574
573
569
564
562
562
561
560
557
555
555
054
554
552
851
548
548
547
546
545
540
539
538
536
534
531
529
529

43
41
37
35
34
31
32
24
26
28
31
29
26
a4
23
25
23
23
23
19
23
27
20
21
22
20
20
19
19
135

Ladies - Recurve

Mrs S West

Mrs S Pocock
Mrs A Medhurst
Mrs A Ladd

Mrs S Baker
Mrs M Clarke
Mrs P East

Mrs P Virani
Mrs F Byfield
Mrs P Baker
Mrs J Kirby
Mrs B-Drake
Mrs A Ockleston
Mrs H Golding
Mrs D Skeet
Mrs S Garrett
Mrs J Jeffries

Juniors - Recurve

Mr J Sherwood
Mr A Gilfrin
Mr D Milton
Mr § Clarke
Mr J Evered
Mr T Berrling
Miss E Butt
Mr C Beaney
Mr A Simpson
Mr R Lambert

Miss J willmore

60 527 17
60 526 17
60 524 14
60 523 16
60 515 13
60 514 12
60 507 14
60 497 9§
60 494 12
60 493 9
60 476 7
57 424 §
60 413 3

60 573 38
60 572 33
60 532 22
60 515 15
Retired

60 583 43
60 561 32
60 519 20

Gents - Compound

Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
My
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr

Corke
Beebe
Baker
Collins
Burford
Morphy
Gordon
Moir
wright
Ladd
Bussingham
Greeves
Crowther
Nichols
Mills
Salmons
Turner
Jones
Golding
Ovenden
Broadbent
Leach
Trinder
Barnett
Boswell
Reeves
Barber
Grimes
Garner
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Bourne
Canterbury
ACA

BOS

GNAS

Swan
Medway
Ten Ring
Beckenham
Bourne
Canterbury
Swan )
Crown
Sennocke
Canterbury
ACA

AA

Sennocke
Swan
Abbey
Gravesend
BOS
Crown
Swan

AA

Crown
Crown
AA

ACA

ACA
Bourne
Bourne
CM&F

Ten Ring
Ten Ring
AA

Ten Ring
BOS
Tonbridge
AA

ACA

Ten Ring
ACA

AA

Ten Ring
LGB
Sennocke
Canterbury
Bourne
ACA
Canterbury
Hawkhurst
AA
Hawkhurst
Tonbridge
Crown
Swan

60
60
60
60
59
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
58
58

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
56

Retired

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

60
60
60
60
60

58
60

BGL

568
550
544
537
532
526
926
525
514
502
438
471
466
464
459
437
402

561
531
516
515
513
492
492
483
406
307

597
591
531
591
589
587
585
585
581
573
578
577
5717
574
268
568
567
365
563
251
549
047
544
537
534
533
518
516
508

34
26
23
20
25
18
13
a1
13
12
26

b L Ol ~1 O

27
17
17
12
11
14

14

57
53
52
51
49
43
45
36
43
39
40
38
38
35
37.
34
30
30
27
22
18
26
21
21
16
18
16
14
16



